
5 6 7 8三ノ輪橋

町屋駅前

熊野前

荒川車庫前

王子駅前

西ヶ原四丁目

大塚駅前

東池袋四丁目

早稲田
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9 10 11 12三ノ輪橋

町屋駅前

熊野前

荒川車庫前

王子駅前

西ヶ原四丁目

大塚駅前

東池袋四丁目

早稲田

A17
A01

A16

A19
A05
A20

A21

A07
A26
A22

A12

A02

A24

A11

A03

A13
A15
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A04

A14
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13 14 15 16三ノ輪橋

町屋駅前

熊野前

荒川車庫前

王子駅前

西ヶ原四丁目

大塚駅前

東池袋四丁目

早稲田

A08

A17

A01

A19

A20

A21

A07

A22

A12

A02
A24

A11

A03

A13

A09

A18

A06

A27

A04

A14

A08

A17

A01

A30

A19

A20

A28
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A12
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17 18 19 20三ノ輪橋

町屋駅前

熊野前

荒川車庫前

王子駅前

西ヶ原四丁目

大塚駅前

東池袋四丁目

早稲田

A04
A14
A08
A17
A01
A30
A19
A20
A28
A21
A07
A22
A12

A29
A02
A24
A11

A03
A31
A13
A09
A18
A06
A27
A04
A14

A08
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21 22 23 0三ノ輪橋

町屋駅前

熊野前

荒川車庫前

王子駅前

西ヶ原四丁目

大塚駅前

東池袋四丁目

早稲田

A04
A06

A08
A14

A17
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A28
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